2018 Licensed
On-Site Wastewater Treatment System (OWTS)

Maintenance Contract / Use Permit Providers

Name

ACME Septic, Inc.

Colorado Septic

Columbia Sanitary Service
Environmental Investigations, Inc.
Evergreen Septic Pumping Company
Foothills Septic Pumping

ITS, Inc.

SCG Enterprises, Inc.

Shirley Septic Pumping, Inc.

Phone

303.459.1106
720.514.9703
303-526-5370
303.642.3565
303-674-T44
303.670.3160
303-618-6566
303-638-8413
303.838.6033

Email

acmeinc.87@gmail.com
coloradoseptic@gmail.com
kami@copotties.com
envinvi@gmail.com
office@evergreensepticpumping.com
foothillsseptic@comcast.net

erikphamilton@gmail.com



